Anderson-Bailey Real Estate

229-924-5614
**+* . Available Soon

Address:
103 Burke Street- Large house with spacious back yard!

Rent / Dep
$750/ $750

Type
House

Bed / Bath
2BD/1BA

116-E Country Club Dr. -Upstairs Aparmtent! FOR SALE ALSO!

$675/ $675

Apt.-Upstairs

2BD/1BA

101 Woodland Apt. 10D- Apply now online!

$500 / $500

Apt.- Flat

2BD/1BA

101-B Bush Circle-Accepting Applications!

$500 / $500

Duplex-Flat

1BD/1BA

111-A Horton - *** Coming Soon!! SECTION 8 ELIGIBLE

$600 / $S600

Duplex-Flat

3BD/1BA

111-B Horton - *** Coming Soon!! SECTION 8 ELIGIBLE

$600 / $600

Duplex-Flat

3BD/1BA

216-A Horton - *** Coming Soon!! SECTION 8 ELIGIBLE

$550 / $550

Duplex-Flat

3BD/1BA

216-B Horton - *** Coming Soon!! SECTION 8 ELIGIBLE

$600 / $600

Duplex-Flat

3BD/1BA

1223-B Lafayette- SECTION 8 ELIGIBLE

$475 / $475

Duplex-Flat

2BD/1BA

109 Sunvalley Dr. Apt. 1- Apply NOW!! Section 8 Possible!

$575/ $575

Apt. — Downstairs

2BD/1BA

217-B Sylvan - Apply Online!

$600 / $600

Apt.- Duplex

2BD/1BA

221-B Sylvan - Coming soon! Apply Online!

$600 / $600

Apt.- Duplex

2BD/1BA

1846-G S. Lee- *** Coming Soon!! (water, trash, sewer, lawncare included)

$575/ $575

Apt.-Upstairs

1BD/1BA

103-M Country Club Dr.-Apply now online!

$550 / $550

Apt.-Upstairs

1BD/1BA

306-A West Church Street-***Coming soon!! Apply now online!

$500 / $500

Apt. — Downstairs

1BD/1BA

APPLY NOW AT ANDERSON-BAILEY.COM

UNDER THE “FOR RENT” TAB

Storage Rentals

101 Brady Road
Americus, GA 31709

5" x 10" =
10’ x 10’

Americus Self Storage
$30-Non-Refundable admin. Fee
$15-Refundable Security Deposit

$40 /month
=$50 /month

10’ x 15’ = $S60 /month
10’ x 20’ = $70 /month

842 Hwy 280 East
(about 1 mile past
Walmart)

5" x 10" =
10’ x 10’

AAA Mini Storage
$30-Non-Refundable admin. Fee
$15-Refundable Security Deposit

$40 /month
=$50 /month

10’ x 15’ = $S60 /month
10’ x 20’ = $70 /month



http://www.anderson-bailey.com/Available_Properties_List_-_for_Public.pdf

